07000049/7/

(Requestor's	s Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Z	ip/Phone #)
PICK-UP V	VAIT MAIL
(Business E	ntity Name)
(Document)	Number)
Certified Copies Ce	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Off	icer:

Office Use Only



600101729426

05/08/07--01024--014 **160.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
ON 15 HAY -8 PH 3: 36

COVER LETTER

÷

	ion Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	NICHOLAS D. A. SU	ITE M.D., NEUROLOG	SY LLC
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	NICHOLAS	D. A. SUITE M.D.	
	(Name of Person)	
- 111, 		(Firm/Company)	
	7900 N.W. 33R	D STREET, #101	07
		(Address)	TON O
	DAVIE, F	FLORIDA 33024	1 F
	(City	//State and Zip Code)	PH
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please	call:	07 MAY -8 PM 3: 36
NICHOLA	AS D. A. SUITE M.D.	at (954) 868-156	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing	Fee \$\sum \$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns · Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	ie.	
The name of the Emitted Elability Company	13.	
NICHOLAS D. A. SUITE M.	D. NEUROLOGY LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Li		
ADTICLE II. Address.		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Compar	ıv is:
		-,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7900 N.W. 33RD STREET, #101	7900 N.W. 33RD STREET, #101 DAVIE, FL 33024 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: A. SUITE M.D.	
DAVIE, FL 33024	DAVIE, FL 33024	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
		SION ECR
The name and the Florida street address of th	le registered agent are:	弱
NICHOLAS D.	A. SUITE M.D.	COR
Nai	me	97.5 98.5
7 300 14.44. 331	ND STREET, #101	22
Florida street	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	35
DAVIE	FL 33024	
City, Stat	te, and Zip	
	to accept service of process for the above stated lin	
	in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment with the provisions.	
	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with t	
accept the obligations of my position as re	egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	S
1 . 1	,	
	5	
Registered Agent's Sig	nature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:	
MGR		NICHOLAS D. A. SUITE M.D.	
	_	7900 N.W. 33RD STREET, #101	
		DAVIE, FL33024	_
			_
			9
			_2
			-=
			<u></u>
		- , 	_ 0
			_ 3
Alse attachment	if necessary)		7 -8 47 6
(OSC attachment			
CLE V: Effective of		e date of filing: (OPTI	
CLE V: Effective of	ted, the date must l	e date of filing: (OPTI be specific and cannot be more than five busines	
CLE V: Effective of	ted, the date must nte of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date is list to days after the date of the date is list to days after the days a	ted, the date must nte of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date is list to days after the date of the date is list to days after the days a	ted, the date must hate of filing.) GNATURE:		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date is list to days after the date of the date is list to days after the days a	ted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date of the date	signature of a member of this document constraint the facts stated	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)